P .- H Return completed Remplir et ret t
Municipal Renseignements """ e 5 ctoumercstie ¢ ¥
H 11 Alcohol and Gaming Commission des alcools
lnfo rmatlon m u I'IICI pa ux Commission of Ontario et des jeux de 'Ontario
90 Sheppard Avenue, East. 90, avenue Sheppard Est
Suite 200 Bureau 200 Ontario
Toronto ON M2N 0A4 Toronto ON M2N 0A4
The information requested below is required in Les renseignements sont recueillis conjointement a
support of all applications for a new liquor licence toute demande de nouveau permis d'alcool ou
or outdoor areas being added to an existing d'ajout de zones de plein air a un permis d'aicool
liquor licence. existant.
Section 1 - Application Details Section 1 - Détails de la demande
Establishment name/Nom de ['établissement Establishment tel. no./ N° de tél. de I'établissement
LOWS wonrivp . o 905~ 887~ 05 ¢
Contact name/Nom de la personne a contacter Contact's tel. no./ N° de tél. de la pe?sonne a contacter
) ) -~ .
Ecins RAPTIS g1l -84S- 4451

Exact location of establishment (not mailing address - street number and name, city or lot no., concession and township)
Emplacement exact de l'établissement (non l'adresse postale - numéro et nom de la rue, ville ou numéro de lot, concession et canton)

9SS Woop@nE AveNut OPIT 26 MARKHAM. TNT L 6C YT

Does the application for a liquor licence include:/La demande de permis d'alcool porte-t-elle entre autres sur :

E indoor areas/des zones intérieures D outdoor areas/des zones de plein air

Section 2 - Municipal Clerk's Section 2 - Avis officiel de demande de
official notice of application permis d'alcool dans votre
for a liquor licence in municipalité a l'intention
your municipality du (de la) secrétaire

municipal(e)

Municipal Clerk - Secrétaire municipal(e) :

please confirm the "wet/damp/dry” status below. Confirmer le statut de la région ci-dessous.

Name of village, town, township or city where taxes are paid/Nom du village, de la ville ou du canton a qui les impots sont versés .
(If the area where the establishment is located was annexed or amalgamated, provide the name of the Village, Town, Township or City was

known as)
(Si la région ou se trouve I'établissement a été annexée ou fusionnée, nom sous lequel le village, la ville ou le canton était connu)

Is the area where the establishment is located:/ La vente de boissons alcooliques est-elle autorisée dans la région ou se trouve l'établissement?
D Wet (for spirits, beer, wine)/Oui (spiritueux, biére, vin) D Damp (for beer and wine only)/Oui (biére et vin seulement) D Dry/Non

Note: ‘ Remarque :

Specify concems regarding zoning, non-compliance with Toute question particuliére concernant le zonage, la non-
bylaws, or general objections to the application by council or conformité aux réglements municipaux ou toute objection
elected municipal representatives, must be clearly outlined, générale relative a la demande de la part de membres du

in a separate submission or letter within 30 days of this conseil ou de représentants municipaux élus doit étre decrite
notification. clairement dans un document distinct ou une lettre a

l'intérieur d'une période de 30 jours aprés la remise du
présent avis.

Signature of municipal official/Signature du (de la) représentant(e) municipal(e) Title/Poste

Address of municipal office/Adresse du bureau municipal Date

2085 B (06/05)
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Town of Markham LIQUOR LICENCE QUESTIONNAIRE

To enable our evaluation of your liquor licence application, the following information is required.
Please return the completed form to the Clerk’s Department.

1. What type of restaurant is proposed?
@/F/Q?l)y (] Roadhouse [] Sports Bar [] Fine Dining [] Take Out [] Cafe

2. a) What type of Food will be served: Varied menu 3 Specialty [] Snacks []
b) [S-Menu attached (Please note, a copy of the menu is required with all applications)

3. What entertainment or amusements will be provided? ;
(J Karioke [] Live entertainment [] Casino [] Off-track betting [] Arcade [] N i ﬂ'

4. a) The maximum seating capacity will be 2(p persons. Yado '
b) Where the restaurant is existing, the previous seating capacity was Wh KA (\persons

5. a) Was this premises previously used as a restaurant? i
es [] No (Note: Ifthe answer to this question is no, a building permit will be required)

b) If this premises was previously used as a restaurant, is any construction or alteration
proposed?
es [] No (If the answer to this question is yes, a building permit will be required)

6. Has a building permit been applied for or obtained in connection with these premises?
@/ﬁg Permit No. L
[ No Provide 2 copies of the floor plan showing the dimensioned floor layout, floor areas to be
licenced, seating arrangements. Washrooms(show fixtures) and exits. '

7. Does the building on the premises have a fire alarm system? [ Yes [] No

8. Were the premises previously licenced? O Yes o

9. Is the liquor licence application for an expansion of the existing operations? [] Yes [J}No
(If yes, please provide details on a separate page)

10.  What is the nearest major intersection to the proposed location? WO hivy S o™ Ave.

11. What is the distance to the nearest residential area? S Vtm ooty
TV 7

12. a) Your name (Please print) tact Tele hone No. ¢) The restaurant’s name

= “Q% Qap’ﬁb Cll s 2 (?gfg) %qu l(;‘(.‘og? k‘D\,{\‘% K{ﬂ,{ll"\g

FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY ,
Inspected by By-law Enforcement Date: (] Approved [] Not approved
Comments: :




| oui’s K ouzina

Breakfast

Mon - Fri 7am- 11am
Sat - Sun & Holidays 7am -2pm

Loui's Ear i t ial
Mon - Fri 7am-9am (Excluding Holidays)
Two eggs any style with a choice of bacon or ham or sausage served with home fries & toast

coffee or tea 4.99
T ics!
All ltems served with home fries & toast
Two eggs any style 3.99
Two eggs any style with bacon or ham or sausage 5.95
Two eggs any style with Peameal Bacon 6.95
6 oz New York Sirloin Steak grilled with two eggs any style 11.95
The BIG One
Three eggs any style with bacon, ham & sausage with your
choice of two fluffy pancakes or two pieces of French toast 8.95
All Skillets served with two eggs any style on a bed of home fires & toast

8.65

Meat Lovers Skillet
Peameal bacon, bacon, ham, sausage & cheddar cheese

Vegetarian Skillet
Tomatoes, onions, green peppers, red peppers, spinach, mushrooms & cheddar cheese

Loui’s Super skillet
A combination of Meat Lovers & Vegetation All- in- One

Eggs Benedict

Two poached eggs on an English muffin covered with Hollandaise sauce served with home fries.
8.95

Ham & Swiss

Asparagus & Swiss

Mushroom & Swiss



Loui’s Omelettes

Four egg omelettes served with home fries & toast

Plain Omelette 5.99
Cheese Omelette

Choice of cheddar or swiss cheese 6.99
Ham & Swiss Omelette 7.99
Mushroom & Swiss Omelette 7.99
Western Omelette

Ham, green peppers, red peppers & onions 7.99
Denver Omelette

Corned beef, green peppers, red peppers & onions 7.99
Spanish Omelette

Stuffed with our own salsa sauce 7.99
Vegetarian Omelette

Mushrooms, green peppers, red peppers, tomatoes & onions 7.99
Spinach & Feta Omelette 8.99
Greek Omelette

Feta cheese & tomatoes 8.99
Meat Lovers Omelette 9.59
Peameal bacon, bacon, ham, sausage & cheddar cheese
Pancakes. French Toast. Waffles

All items served with syrup & butter

Buttermilk pancakes 4.99
Buttermilk pancakes topped with strawberries, bananas & whipped cream 7.99
French toast 499
French toast topped with strawberries, bananas & whipped cream 7.99
Waffle 5.29
Waffle topped with strawberries, bananas & whipped cream 8.49
Add to above items

Whipped Cream 1.79 Fresh Strawberries 2.39
Chocolate Chips (in pancakes) 1.49 Fresh Bananas 1.99

Blueberries (in pancakes) 1.49




Classic Sandwiches

B.L.T

P.L.T (peameal bacon)

Toasted Western (ham, green peppers, red peppers & onions)
Fried egg

Fried egg & bacon

Fried egg & ham

Grilled cheese

Grilled cheese & bacon

Grilled cheese & ham

For the Little Ones (Under 12)

All kids breakfast items include juice or milk

One egg with bacon or ham or sausage home fries & toast
Three mini buttermilk pancakes
Two slice of French toast

Sides

Bacon or Ham or Sausage

Peameal Bacon

Home Fries

One Egg any style

One Pancake or French Toast

Toast (white, brown, multigrain, rye)
Cheese

Tomatoes

Hot Drinks

Fresh Brewed Coffee

Tea

Speciality tea

Hot chocolate (served with whipped cream)

Cold Drinks

Soft Drink

Iced Tea

Juice: orange, apple, cranberry, grape fruit, tomato
Milk or Chocolate Milk

Bottled water

loli (Sparkling Water)

4.49
5.29
4.79
3.29
4.49
4.49
3.99
4.49
4.49

4.99

2.59
3.39
2.29
0.99
1.99
1.99
0.89
1.50

1.49
1.49
1.79
1.99

1.59
1.89
1.79
1.89
1.35
2.25
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Lunch & Dinner

Ms:zeﬂ_es_,_épp_eﬂ_zm

Cold Appetizers

All dips are made in house with Loui’s traditional family recipes

Tzatziki
Thick and creamy pressed yogurt blended with fresh cuacumber &just the

right amount of garlic

Hummus
Pureed chickpeas flavoured with garlic, olive oil, lemon juice &tahini

Taramosalata
A delicious spread of red fish roe, olive oil, garlic &lemon juice

The Trio
All of the above authentic Greek dips served with grilled pita bread

Tyrokaftiri
A tasty blend of feta cheese, yogurt, roasted red pepper & a hint of chillies

Feta Cheese
Greek Feta Cheese topped with olive oil, oregano & olives

Hot Appetizers

Saganaki
Pan fried kefalotiri cheese flambéed at your table

Kalamari
Tender squid tossed in seasoned flour & lightly fried

Kalamari Skaras . Grilled Kalamari
Grilled squid brushed with an olive oil lemon sauce

Oktapodi . Grilled Octopus

Grilled octopus brushed with an olive oil lemon sauce

4.50

4.50

4.50

9.95

6.50

6.50

7.95

8.95

8.95

10.50



Garlic Shrimp ' 7.95
Shrimps sautéed in a white wine & garlic butter sauce

Shrimp Saganaki

Succulent shrimp sautéed in a white wine & tomato sauce topped with 8.95
shredded kefalotiri cheese

Spanakopita . Spinach Pie 4.50
Spinach and feta cheese wrapped in philo pastry

Loui's Spinach Dip 7.95

A delicious oven-baked mix of cheese & spinach served with grilled pita

Gyro plate 7.95
A seasoned blend of beef & lamb sliced thin

Pork souvlaki stick 1.75
Chicken souvlaki stick 2.35

Soups

Made fresh daily. Ask your server for details 3.50
Salads
Greek Salad ’ Sm 4.50 Lg 6.95

Crisp iceburg & romaine lettuce, tomatoes, onions, feta cheese,
kalamata olives and oregano in our own traditional Greek vinaigrette

Horiatiki . Village Salad Sm 495 Lg 7.95
A Mediterranean favourite of tomatoes, cucumbers, green peppers,
onions and kalamata olives drizzled with olive oil & topped with feta cheese

Caesar Salad Sm 4.50 Lg 6.95
Crisp romaine lettuce, parmesan cheese, bacon & croutons tossed in Caesar dressing

Add Grilled Chicken Fillet any of the above salads 3.25



Cl ic Sandwicl
All classic sandwiches served with French Fries or Onions Rings or Soup
Upgrade for Greek or Caesar salad Add 1.49

Home Made Burger
Seasoned lean ground beef grilled to perfection 6.25

Home Made Cheese Burger
Seasoned lean ground beef grilled to perfection topped with cheddar or swiss 6.75

Home Made Banquet Burger
Seasoned lean ground beef grilled to perfection topped with bacon & cheddar or swiss 7.25

Upgrade for Peameal bacon Add 0.75

Grilled Chicken Fillet on a Kaiser 7.50
Tender chicken fillet

All of the above Classic sandwiches topped with lettuce, tomato, pickle & onion

Triple Decker Club 8.95
Layers of Real turkey breast, tomato, lettuce& bacon
stacked on three pieces of toast

Montreal Smoked Meat Reg 7.95 Lg 9.95
Sacked high on rye served with mustard, home style &coleslaw & sliced pickles

Corned Beef Reg 7.95 Lg 9.95
Sacked high on rye served with mustard, home style coleslaw & sliced pickles

NY Steak Sandwich 9.95
60z NY Sirloin Steak topped with sautéed mushrooms & caramelized

onions served on Vienna style bread

Pork Souvlaki on a pita or bun 5.25
Chicken Souvlaki on a pita or bun 5.50

Chicken Fillet on a pita or bun 5.95
Gyro on a pita or bun 5.25
Vegetarian Pita 4.95
Main Entrees

Small plates 9.95
Pork Souvlaki

Chicken Souvlaki

Gyro

All small plates served with French fries, Greek salad & tzatziki



Large plates
Pork Souvlaki
Chicken Souvlaki
Lamb Souvlaki
Gyro

Chicken Fillet

Vegetarian plate
All large plates served with rice, roasted potatoes, Greek salad & tzatziki

Moussaka
A baked casserole with layers of potato, ground beef, zucchini & eggplant
topped with a béchamel sauce served with Greek salad

Grilled Lamb Chops
Served with rice, mixed vegetables & Greek Salad

Roasted Lamb Shanks
Served with rice, roasted potatoes & Greek Salad

10 oz NY Sirloin Steak
Topped with sautéed mushrooms & caramelized onions.
Served with rice, steamed vegetables & Greek Salad

Quarter Roasted Chicken
Served with French Fries & Greek salad

Half Roasted Chicken
Served with French Fries & Greek salad

Half Rack of Ribs
Served with French Fries & Greek Salad

Full Rack of Ribs
Served with French Fries & Greek Salad

Pasta
Made fresh daily ask your server for details

From the Sea

Kalamari (grilled or fried)
Served with rice, roasted potatoes, Greek Salad & tzatziki

Salmon Fillet
Served with rice, steamed vegetables & Greek Salad

12.95
13.95
14.95
12.95
14.65

8.95

12.50

15.95

14.95

17.95

7.95

11.95

12.95

18.95

13.95

13.95

14.95



Breaded Shrimp
Served with rice, steamed vegetables & Greek Salad

Halibut Fish and Chips
Halibut lightly battered and deep fried served with
home style coleslaw & tartar sauce

)

All kid’s items include choice of juice, soft drink or milk

Pork or chicken souvlaki & French fries
Chicken Fingers with French Fries
Halibut Fish & Chips

Dessert

Baklava
Cheese cake
Greek Yogurt with honey & walnuts

Sides

French Fries

Gravy

Onion Rings

Rice or Roasted Potatoes
Extra Tzatziki

Extra Feta

Steamed Vegetables
Garlic Bread or Pita Bread

Hot Drinks

Freshly Brewed Coffee

Greek Coffee

Tea

Speciality Tea

Hot Chocolate (served with whipped cream)

Cold Drinks

Soft Drink

Iced Tea

Bottled water

Ioli (Sparkling Water)

Milk or Chocolate Milk

Juice: orange, apple, cranberry, grape fruit, tomato

13.95

9.95

5.95

3.25
4.95
4.95

2.59
0.69
2.99
2.59
0.75
0.75
2.95
1.00

1.49
1.95
1.49
1.79
1.99

1.59
1.89
1.35
2.25
1.89
179



Beer

Domestic Canadian, Coors Lite, Alexander Keith's
Imported Stella Artios, Heineken, Corona

Bar Drinks (1.25 0z.)

Rye
Rum
Gin
Vodka
Scotch

Premium (1.25 oz)

Metaxa 7 star
Crown Royal
Bacardi

Grey Goose
Chivas

Cocktails(1.25 0z)

Bloody Caesar
Long Island Ice Tea

Liquors (1 0z)

Ouzo
Sambuca

Wine Li

Kavos (Greece) Glass 595 % litre 14.95

Our House Wine Offered in bath red and white

White Wine

Malamatina Retisina (Greece) Glass $5.95

Tsantali (Greece)
Yellow Tail Chardonnay (Australia)
Santa Caroline (Chile)

Red Wine

Bolla Valopolicella (Italy)

Wolf Blass Cabernet Sauvignon(Australia)
Hatzimichalis (Greece)

Tsantali (Greece)

Bottle 19.95

Bottle (500ml)
Botte
Bottle
Bottle

Bottle
Bottle
Botte
Bottle

3.95
4.50

4.95
495
495
4.95
495

6.25
5.95
5.95
5.95
5.95

5.95
5.95

5.50
5.50

14.95
2395
29.95
29.95

3395
39.95
39.95
2395



