Municipal Renseignements Information municipaux

Return completed form to: Alcohol and Gaming Commission of Ontario 90 Sheppard Avenue, East. Suite 200 Toronto ON M2N 0A4

Remplir et retourner cette formule à : Commission des alcools et des jeux de l'Ontario 90, avenue Sheppard Est Bureau 200 Toronto ON M2N 0A4



The information requested below is required in support of all applications for a **new** liquor licence or outdoor areas being added to an **existing** liquor licence.

Les renseignements sont recueillis conjointement à toute demande de **nouveau** permis d'alcool ou d'ajout de zones de plein air à un permis d'alcool **existant**.

Section 1 - Application Details	Section	1 - Détails de la demande	
Establishment name/Nom de l'établissement		Establishment tel. no./ N° de tél. de l'établissement	
OUI'S KOUZINA.		905-887-0884	
Contact name/Nom de la personne à contacter		Contact's tel. no./ N° de tél. de la personne à contacte	
ELIAS RAPTIS		416-845-6651	
Exact location of establishment (not mailing address - street number an Emplacement exact de l'établissement (non l'adresse postale - numéro 9255 WOODBINE AVENUE COIT 2	o et nom de	e la fue, ville ou numero de loi, concession et canton)	
Does the application for a liquor licence include:/La demande de perm	nis d'alcool p	porte-t-elle entre autres sur :	
indoor areas/des zones intérieures outdoor areas/des zon	es de plein	n air	
Section 2 - Municipal Clerk's official notice of application for a liquor licence in your municipality	Section	n 2 - Avis officiel de demande de permis d'alcool dans votre municipalité à l'intention du (de la) secrétaire municipal(e)	
Municipal Clerk - please confirm the "wet/damp/dry" status below.		re municipal(e) : er le statut de la région ci-dessous.	
Name of village, town, township or city where taxes are paid/Nom du vi (If the area where the establishment is located was annexed or amalga known as) (Si la région où se trouve l'établissement a été annexée ou fusionnée,	amated, prov	ovide the name of the Village, Town, Township of City wa	
Is the area where the establishment is located:/ La vente de boissons alc Wet (for spirits, beer, wine)/Oui (spiritueux, bière, vin)		st-elle autorisée dans la région où se trouve l'établissemen and wine only)/Oui (bière et vin seulement) Dry/No	
Note: Specify concems regarding zoning, non-compliance with bylaws, or general objections to the application by council or elected municipal representatives, must be clearly outlined, in a separate submission or letter within 30 days of this notification.		Remarque: Toute question particulière concernant le zonage, la non- conformité aux règlements municipaux ou toute objection générale relative à la demande de la part de membres du conseil ou de représentants municipaux élus doit être décrite clairement dans un document distinct ou une lettre à l'intérieur d'une période de 30 jours après la remise du présent avis.	
Signature of municipal official/Signature du (de la) représentant(e) mun	icipal(e)	Title/Poste	
Address of municipal office/Adresse du bureau municipal		Date	
2085 B (06/05)			



LIQUOR LICENCE QUESTIONNAIRE

To	To enable our evaluation of your liquor licence application, the following information is required.		
Please return the completed form to the Clerk's Department.			
1.	What type of restaurant is proposed?		
	Family Roadhouse Sports Bar Fine Dining Take Out Café		
2.	a) What type of Food will be served: Varied menu Specialty Snacks		
	b) Menu attached (Please note, a copy of the menu is required with all applications)		
3.	What entertainment or amusements will be provided?		
	☐ Karioke ☐ Live entertainment ☐ Casino ☐ Off-track betting ☐ Arcade ☐ N/H		
4.	a) The maximum seating capacity will be 20 persons.		
	b) Where the restaurant is existing, the previous seating capacity was was persons.		
5.	a) Was this premises previously used as a restaurant?		
	Yes No (Note: If the answer to this question is no, a building permit will be required)		
	b) If this premises was previously used as a restaurant, is any construction or alteration proposed?		
	Yes No (If the answer to this question is yes, a building permit will be required)		
6.	Has a building permit been applied for or obtained in connection with these premises?		
	Yes Permit No. <u>08116783 AL</u>		
	No Provide 2 copies of the floor plan showing the dimensioned floor layout, floor areas to be		
	licenced, seating arrangements. Washrooms(show fixtures) and exits.		
7.	Does the building on the premises have a fire alarm system? Yes No		
8.	Were the premises previously licenced?		
9.	Is the liquor licence application for an expansion of the existing operations? Yes		
	(If yes, please provide details on a separate page)		
10.	What is the nearest major intersection to the proposed location? Now bine + 16th Ave.		
11.	What is the distance to the nearest residential area?		
12.	a) Your name (Please print) b) Contact Telephone No. c) The restaurant's name		
	Elias Raptis (11: 1845-6651 Loui's Kouzina		
	LIIUS 100113 (ell: 116) 845-6651		
FOR	OFFICIAL USE ONLY		
Inspe	cted by By-law Enforcement Date: Approved Not approved		
	ments:		



Breakfast

Mon - Fri 7am- 11am Sat - Sun & Holidays 7am -2pm

Loui's Early Bird Breakfast Special Mon - Fri 7am-9am (Excluding Holidays)	
Two eggs any style with a choice of bacon or ham or sausage served with home fries & toast coffee or tea	4.99
The Classics! All Items served with home fries & toast	
Two eggs any style	3.99
Two eggs any style with bacon or ham or sausage	5.95
Two eggs any style with Peameal Bacon	6.95
6 oz New York Sirloin Steak grilled with two eggs any style	11.95
The BIG One Three eggs any style with bacon, ham & sausage with your	
choice of two fluffy pancakes or two pieces of French toast	8.95
Toss it up! Eggs in a Skillet All Skillets served with two eggs any style on a bed of home fires & toast	8.65
Meat Lovers Skillet Peameal bacon, bacon, ham, sausage & cheddar cheese	0.00
Vegetarian Skillet Tomatoes, onions, green peppers, red peppers, spinach, mushrooms & cheddar cheese	
Loui's Super Skillet A combination of Meat Lovers & Vegetation All- in- One	

Eggs Benedict

Two poached eggs on an English muffin covered with Hollandaise sauce served with home fries.

8.95

Ham & Swiss Asparagus & Swiss Mushroom & Swiss

Loui's Omelettes

Four egg omelettes served with home fries & toast

Plain Omelette			5.99
Cheese Omelette Choice of cheddar or swiss chees	e		6.99
Ham & Swiss Omelette			7.99
Mushroom & Swiss Omelette			7.99
Western Omelette Ham, green peppers, red peppers & onions			7.99
Denver Omelette Corned beef, green peppers, red p	peppers & o	nions	7.99
Spanish Omelette Stuffed with our own salsa sauce			7.99
Vegetarian Omelette Mushrooms, green peppers, red peppers, tomatoes & onions		7.99	
Spinach & Feta Omelette		8.99	
Greek Omelette Feta cheese & tomatoes			8.99
Meat Lovers Omelette Peameal bacon, bacon, ham, sausage & cheddar cheese			9.59
Pancakes. French Toast. V All items served with syrup & bu			
Buttermilk pancakes			4.99
Buttermilk pancakes topped with strawberries, bananas & whipped cream		7.99	
Franch toget			4.99
French toast French toast topped with strawberries, bananas & whipped cream		7.99	
Waffle			5.29
Waffle topped with strawberries, bananas & whipped cream		8.49	
Add to above items			
Whipped Cream	1.79	Fresh Strawberries	2.39
Chocolate Chips (in pancakes) Blueberries (in pancakes)	1.49 1.49	Fresh Bananas	1.99

Classic Sandwiches

B.L.T P.L.T (peameal bacon) Toasted Western (ham, green peppers, red peppers & onions) Fried egg Fried egg & bacon Fried egg & ham Grilled cheese	4.49 5.29 4.79 3.29 4.49 4.49
Grilled cheese & bacon	4.49 4.49
Grilled cheese & ham	4.47
For the Little Ones (Under 12)	
All kids breakfast items include juice or milk	4.99
One egg with bacon or ham or sausage home fries & toast Three mini buttermilk pancakes Two slice of French toast	
Sides	
Bacon or Ham or Sausage Peameal Bacon Home Fries One Egg any style One Pancake or French Toast Toast (white, brown, multigrain, rye) Cheese Tomatoes	2.59 3.39 2.29 0.99 1.99 0.89 1.50
Hot Drinks	
Fresh Brewed Coffee Tea Speciality tea Hot chocolate (served with whipped cream)	1.49 1.49 1.79 1.99
Cold Drinks Soft Drink Iced Tea Juice: orange, apple, cranberry, grape fruit, tomato Milk or Chocolate Milk Bottled water Ioli (Sparkling Water)	1.59 1.89 1.79 1.89 1.35 2.25

No Substitutions
Applicable taxes not included
All prices subject to change without notice

Loui's Kouzina

Lunch & Dinner

Mezedes . Appetizers	
Cold Appetizers All dips are made in house with Loui's traditional family recipes	
Tzatziki Thick and creamy pressed yogurt blended with fresh cucumber &just the right amount of garlic	4.50
Hummus Pureed chickpeas flavoured with garlic, olive oil, lemon juice &tahini	4.50
Taramosalata A delicious spread of red fish roe, olive oil, garlic &lemon juice	4.50
The Trio All of the above authentic Greek dips served with grilled pita bread	9.95
Tyrokaftiri A tasty blend of feta cheese, yogurt, roasted red pepper & a hint of chillies	6.50
Feta Cheese Greek Feta Cheese topped with olive oil, oregano & olives	6.50
Hot Appetizers	
Saganaki Pan fried kefalotiri cheese flambéed at your table	7.95
Kalamari Tender squid tossed in seasoned flour & lightly fried	8.95
Kalamari Skaras . Grilled Kalamari Grilled squid brushed with an olive oil lemon sauce	8.95
Oktapodi . Grilled Octopus Grilled octopus brushed with an olive oil lemon sauce	10.50

Garlic Shrimp Shrimps sautéed in a white wine & garlic butter sauce		7.95	
Shrimp Saganaki Succulent shrimp sautéed in a white wine & tomato sauce topped with shredded kefalotiri cheese	1	8.95	
Spanakopita . Spinach Pie Spinach and feta cheese wrapped in philo pastry		4.50	
Loui's Spinach Dip A delicious oven-baked mix of cheese & spinach served with grilled pit	a	7.95	
Gyro plate A seasoned blend of beef & lamb sliced thin		7.95	
Pork souvlaki stick		1.75	
Chicken souvlaki stick		2.35	
Soups Made fresh daily. Ask your server for details		3.50°	
<u>Salads</u>			
Greek Salad Crisp iceburg & romaine lettuce, tomatoes, onions, feta cheese, kalamata olives and oregano in our own traditional Greek vinaigrette	Sm 4.50	Lg 6.95	
Horiatiki . Village Salad A Mediterranean favourite of tomatoes, cucumbers, green peppers, onions and kalamata olives drizzled with olive oil & topped with feta ch	Sm 4.95 eese	Lg 7.95	
Caesar Salad Crisp romaine lettuce, parmesan cheese, bacon & croutons tossed in Cae	Sm 4.50 esar dressir	-	
Add Grilled Chicken Fillet any of the above salads		3.25	

Classic	<u>Sandwiches</u>
4 55 5	·

Gyro

All classic sandwiches served with French Fries or Onions Rings or Soup Upgrade for Greek or Caesar salad Add 1.49

Home Made Burger	(25
Seasoned lean ground beef grilled to perfection	6.25
Home Made Cheese Burger Seasoned lean ground beef grilled to perfection topped with cheddar or swiss	6.75
Home Made Banquet Burger Seasoned lean ground beef grilled to perfection topped with bacon & cheddar or swiss Upgrade for Peameal bacon Add 0.75	7.25
Grilled Chicken Fillet on a Kaiser Tender chicken fillet	7.50
All of the above Classic sandwiches topped with lettuce, tomato, pickle & or	nion
Triple Decker Club Layers of Real turkey breast, tomato, lettuce& bacon stacked on three pieces of toast	8.95
Montreal Smoked Meat Reg 7.95 Sacked high on rye served with mustard, home style &coleslaw & sliced pickles	Lg 9.95
Corned Beef Sacked high on rye served with mustard, home style coleslaw & sliced pickles	Lg 9.95
NY Steak Sandwich 6oz NY Sirloin Steak topped with sautéed mushrooms & caramelized onions served on Vienna style bread	9.95
Greek Style Sandwiches	
Pork Souvlaki on a pita or bun Chicken Souvlaki on a pita or bun Chicken Fillet on a pita or bun	5.25 5.50 5.95
Gyro on a pita or bun	5.25 4.95
Vegetarian Pita	11.73
Main Entrees	
Small plates Pork Souvlaki Chicken Souvlaki	9.95

All small plates served with French fries, Greek salad & tzatziki

Large plates	
Pork Souvlaki	12.95
Chicken Souvlaki	13.95
Lamb Souvlaki	14.95
Gyro	12.95
Chicken Fillet	14.65
Vegetarian plate	8.95
All large plates served with rice, roasted potatoes, Greek salad & tzatzi	ki
Moussaka	12.50
A baked casserole with layers of potato, ground beef, zucchini & eggplant	
topped with a béchamel sauce served with Greek salad	
Grilled Lamb Chops	15.95
Served with rice, mixed vegetables & Greek Salad	
Roasted Lamb Shanks	14.95
Served with rice, roasted potatoes & Greek Salad	
10 oz NY Sirloin Steak	17.95
Topped with sautéed mushrooms & caramelized onions.	
Served with rice, steamed vegetables & Greek Salad	
Quarter Roasted Chicken	7.95
Served with French Fries & Greek salad	
Half Roasted Chicken	11.95
Served with French Fries & Greek salad	
Half Rack of Ribs	12.95
Served with French Fries & Greek Salad	22.70
Served With French Fries & Greek Salad	
Full Rack of Ribs	18.95
Served with French Fries & Greek Salad	
Pasta .	
Made fresh daily ask your server for details	13.95
From the Sea	
Kalamari (grilled or fried)	13.95
Served with rice, roasted potatoes, Greek Salad & tzatziki	10.70
Serveu with rice, roasted potatoes, dreek Salad & tzatziki	
Salmon Fillet	14.95
Served with rice, steamed vegetables & Greek Salad	
-	

Breaded Shrimp Served with rice, steamed vegetables & Greek Salad	13.95
Halibut Fish and Chips Halibut lightly battered and deep fried served with home style coleslaw & tartar sauce	9.95
For the Little Ones All kid's items include choice of juice, soft drink or milk	5.95
Pork or chicken souvlaki & French fries Chicken Fingers with French Fries Halibut Fish & Chips	
Dessert	
Baklava Cheese cake Greek Yogurt with honey & walnuts	3.25 4.95 4.95
<u>Sides</u>	
French Fries	2.59
Gravy	0.69
Onion Rings	2.99
Rice or Roasted Potatoes	2.59
Extra Tzatziki	0 .75 0.75
Extra Feta	0.75 2.95
Steamed Vegetables Garlic Bread or Pita Bread	1.00
Hot Drinks	
Freshly Brewed Coffee	1.49
Greek Coffee	1.95
Tea	1.49
Speciality Tea	1.79
Hot Chocolate (served with whipped cream)	1.99
Cold Drinks	
Soft Drink	1.59
Iced Tea	1.89
Bottled water	1.35
oli (Sparkling Water)	2.25
Milk or Chocolate Milk	1.89
uice: orange, apple, cranberry, grape fruit, tomato	1.79

n	
KC	ıρr
22	

	a 11 a 11 11	1 ** *	A.1. 2 _		3.95
Domestic	Canadian, Coors Lite, Alexan		tn's		3.95 4.50
Imported	Stella Artios, Heineken, Coro	na			7.30
Bar Drin	ıks (1.25 oz.)				
Rye					4.95
Rum					4.95
Gin					4.95
Vodka					4.95 4.95
Scotch					4.93
<u>Premiun</u>	n (1.25 oz)				
Metaxa 7 s					6.25
Crown Roy	ral				5.95
Bacardi					5.95 5.95
Grey Goose	9				5.95 5.95
Chivas					3.73
<u>Cocktail</u> :	s(1.25 oz)				
Bloody Cae					5.95
Long Island	d Ice Tea				5.95
Liquors	(1 oz)				
Ouzo					5.50
Sambuca					5.50
Wine Lis	<u>t</u>				
Kavos (Gre Our House	ece) Glass Wine Offered in both red and v		14.95 litre 14.95	Bottle 19.95	
White Win	ıe				
	a Retisina (Greece)	Glass	\$5.95	Bottle (500ml)	
Tsantali (G				Bottle	23.95
	Chardonnay (Australia)			Bottle	29.95
Santa Carol	line (Chile)			Bottle	29.95
Red Wine	W W W I S			Datela	33.95
-	olicella (Italy)			Bottle Bottle	39.95
	r angengt Sauvignon! Auctralia	1 1		DULUE	J フェフJ
	Cabernet Sauvignon(Australia lis (Greece)	.,		Bottle	39.95